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S&P/TSX Composite Index
S&P/TSX 60 Index
S&P/TSX Venture Composite
S&P/TSX Completion Index
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index

Advancers
110

August 16 Close % Change

23,054.61
1,381.96
566.41
1,388.16
784.83

23,032.72
1,380.62
5568.32
1,386.94
780.81

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Decliners
113

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Index
Contributors
Constituent Index Contribution

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector

Materials
Financials
Utilities

Real Estate
Consumer
Discretionary
Health Care
Communication
Services
Consumer Staples
Information
Technology
Industrials

Energy

S&P/TSX Composite
Index

11.54
10.10
8.40
8.19
5.90
4.74
4.35
4.33
4.17
3.43

# of Index
Constituents
52

27
15
20
13

4

5
11

Top 10 Index
Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution

CNQ
SHOP
CP
SuU
WCN
CVE
CNR
CCO
QSR
ARX

Weight

12.42 %
30.79 %
3.88 %
2.13%
3.52 %
0.29 %
3.09 %
4.34%
8.48 %
13.25%
17.80 %
100.00 %,

-7.26
-6.20
-5.75
-5.15
-4.51
-4.25
-2.90
-2.80
-2.19
-2.05

Market Cap
($B)
$409.91

$1,015.93
$127.95
$70.36
$116.08
$9.48
$102.07
$143.36
$279.80
$437.09

$587.43
$3,299.45

Index
Contribution
43.70

40.71

-21.57

-25.15
24.81
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Unchanged

Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

Return

6.36%
6.23%
6.03%
4.46%
4.39%
4.24%
4.12%
3.86%
3.84%
3.68%

0.10%
0.10 %
1.45%
0.09 %
0.51 %

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Decliners

Constituent

CAE
BBU.UN
DML
ASTL
CLS

IFP
AAV
NXE
MATR
INE

Return

-3.40%
-3.25%
-2.74%
-2.71%
-2.57%
-2.46%
-2.22%
-2.16%
-211%
-2.07%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

NGD
KNT
IVN
SEA
OGC
CG
SSRM
CXB
LUG
OLA
Materials -~
Financials -
Utilities
Real Estate 7
Cons Disc
Health Care
Telecomm |

Cons Staples
Info Tech
Industrials

Energy )

-0.12% -0.08% -0.04%

0.00% 0.04%

0.08%

0.12%

0.16% 0.20%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 295,643,042 Daily Volume 134,323,984
Daily Value $8,138,949,100 Daily Value $3,783,768,858
Daily Trades 761,294 Average Trade Size 351
Daily Symbols Traded 1,989 % TSX Volume 45.43 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

ENB
DSV
MFC
TWM
OSK
SuU
HNU
GWO
BTE
ABX
FCU
FIL
CNQ
K
CM
CVE
IVN
BITF
TRP
TVE

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HNU
ZEB
HGD
XU
HOU
XEG
XGD
AUGB.F
HOD
HQD

TSX Volume

16,453,206
9,099,102
6,608,242
5,853,945
5,130,659
5,112,622
5,084,194
4,210,300
4,197,275
4,021,007
3,680,185
3,671,098
3,622,264
3,414,456
3,406,989
3,315,610
3,308,962
3,197,605
3,157,147
3,094,162

Market Volume
5,084,194
2,261,106

828,893
825,552
723,433
695,741
691,184
661,240
518,989
509,807

$625,820,055

TSX Value

$872,235,420
$6,033,110
$236,407,177
$1,776,978
$24,494,496
$289,377,998
$13,628,906
$181,112,603
$20,711,599
$108,061,334
$3,568,087
$113,832,999
$181,268,170
$42,561,590
$244,628,200
$89,356,587
$56,268,801
$10,190,185
$191,565,881
$12,526,913

27,616,005

46,894

Market Value
$13,628,906
$83,577,072

$2,183,216
$28,953,211
$9,869,882
$13,088,692
$15,701,729
$29,424,293
$3,495,661
$6,182,144

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

ENB
RY
SuU
CM
MFC
TRP
TD
CNQ
GWO
PPL
SHOP
MG
CSuU
SLF
FIL
BMO
NA
ABX
BNS
BN

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
ZEB
ZSP
VFV
AUGB.F
XU
XGD
CASH
HNU
XEG
FCCQ

TSX Volume

16,453,206
1,946,914
5,112,622
3,406,989
6,608,242
3,157,147
2,282,206
3,622,264
4,210,300
2,862,866
1,253,107
2,130,817

27,641
1,606,397
3,671,098

953,693
937,811
4,021,007
1,618,593
1,633,721

Market Volume
2,261,106
405,681
223,857
661,240
825,552
691,184
277,759
5,084,194
695,741
365,929

TSX Value

$872,235,420
$297,777,787
$289,377,998
$244,628,200
$236,407,177
$191,565,881
$184,016,195
$181,268,170
$181,112,603
$150,306,624
$128,396,701
$118,068,957
$117,168,205
$114,933,647
$113,832,999
$111,465,268
$109,968,562
$108,061,334
$104,113,401

$97,625,743

$13,345
589

886

Market Value
$83,577,072
$33,722,554
$30,206,452
$29,424,293
$28,953,211
$15,701,729
$13,917,234
$13,628,906
$13,088,692
$12,976,780



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,072

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

TSX Block Volume

Broker

TD SECURITIES INC. 16,421,900
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 13,204,200
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 11,898,000
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 10,000,450
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 9,687,000
Daily Volume 133,396,612
Daily Value $65,873,074
Daily Trades 34,029
Daily Symbols Traded 984
TSXV Volume
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
NUG 9,844,000
THRM 7,890,257
MAS 3,885,000
MAI 3,273,305
RDS 2,877,663
MOON 2,827,115
GSVR 1,840,662
Scz 1,752,857
TGOL 1,630,331
MOG 1,500,455
LTH 1,497,649
FDR 1,313,428
VZLA 1,223,651
EUP 1,111,000
MCF 1,049,254
MAW 1,015,909
GPG 997,127
0SS 991,638
PNPN 918,418
HSTR 915,414

Volume
Value

TSXV Value

$49,345
$677,983
$38,850
$866,786
$486,186
$229,173
$468,457
$615,939
$66,982
$269,657
$978,549
$3,802,430
$3,160,043
$37,465
$152,610
$840,245
$188,621
$832,976
$588,824
$348,331

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
TSX Block Volume

Symbol

ENB
MFC
su
GWO
PPL

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

760,222

14,159,800
4,892,100
3,704,300
3,541,200
1,790,500

Daily Volume 72,776,021
Daily Value $38,396,955
Average Trade Size 4,325
% TSXV Volume 54.56%

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

§

1.8K
1.6K
1.4K
1.2K
1.0K
0.8K
0.6K
0.4K
0.2K
0.0K

8/12/2024

Symbol TSXV Volume
ARTG 678,114
TOl 43,325
FDR 1,313,428
HIVE 801,068
VZLA 1,223,651
LMN 81,200
BFM 713,392
EU 293,802
NFG 319,815
oSl 629,030
PLUR 669,282
MAU 512,358
LTH 1,497,649
MAI 3,273,305
MAW 1,015,909
0SS 991,638
PNG 543,183
SGD 145,051
WED 176,693
THRM 7,890,257

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

21,552,530
618,607,389

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

TSXV Value

$8,630,802
$5,427,522
$3,802,430
$3,299,148
$3,160,043
$2,620,239
$1,435,819
$1,325,954
$1,183,199
$1,182,915
$1,138,024
$1,019,896
$978,549
$866,786
$840,245
$832,976
$769,806
$724,413
$705,723
$677,983

85,721
1,283



